GO Europe bonsaii 3530 - Kreuzschreddern
-35 mm-30 |- 18 Blatter-58 dB - 14500
Blatter

4x35 mm shred size - A4 80g - 14500 sheets - 58 dB

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Aktenvernichter Typ
Aktenvernichter GrofRe
Korbvolumen

Breite

Tiefe

Hohe
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Blrogerate

GO Europe
50030
4015468500302

Allgemein
Kreuzschreddern
35 mm

301

305 mm

410 mm

620 mm
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